National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

Oak Hill, June LV Benchrest 2019
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

Rank Shooter
1 Peterson, Cecil
2 Smith, Tom
3 Wick, Jerry
4 Christianson, Keith
5 King, Jerry
6 Coe, J.J.
7 Schmidt, Jim
8 Carstensen, Jim
9 Johnson, Wes
10 Leu, Jon
1 Brooks, Dave
12 Carstensen, Ethan
13 Morgan, Joe
14 Ekstrom, Dean

15 Yakle, Dave
Small Groups by Match

Small Group:

Oak Hill, June LV Benchrest 2019
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

Rank Shooter
1 Brooks, Dave
2 Ekstrom, Dean
3 Wick, Jerry
4 King, Jerry
5 Smith, Tom
6 Schmidt, Jim
7 Carstensen, Ethan
8 Peterson, Cecil
9 Christianson, Keith
10 Carstensen, Jim
1 Johnson, Wes
12 Morgan, Joe
13 Leu, Jon
14 Coe, J.J.

15 Yakle, Dave
Small Groups by Match

Small Group:

Oak Hill, Light Varmint June 2019 Grand Agg - Sorted By Rank

Rank Shooter
1 Wick, Jerry
Smith, Tom
King, Jerry

Peterson, Cecil
Brooks, Dave
Schmidt, Jim
Christianson, Keith

No U~ WN

Agg
0.2068

0.2120
0.2136
0.2140
0.2236
0.2268
0.2406
0.2426
0.2612
0.2884
0.3076
0.3102
0.3384
0.3418
0.4164

Region : North Central
OAK HILLS GUN CLUB DAVENPORT IA

Match 1
0.375
0.172
0.074
0.234
0.243
0.175
0.221
0.194
0.321
0.332
0.344
0.547
0.341
0.171
0.479
0.074

101 Smith, Tom 0.059

Agg
0.1743
0.1882
0.1945
0.2459
0.2474
0.2474
0.2516
0.2662
0.2854
0.3104
0.3149
0.3330
0.3439
0.3658
0.3840

Match 1
0.188
0.367
0.431
0.530
0.368
0.538
0.532
0.420
0.566
0.819
0.631
0.674
0.987
0.609
0.742
0.188

104 Brooks, Dave 0.188

Grand Agg
0.2041
0.2297
0.2348
0.2365
0.2410
0.2440
0.2497

LVv5-100
0.2136
0.2120
0.2236
0.2068
0.3076
0.2406
0.2140

Date:

Match 2
0.150
0.295
0.215
0.246
0.214
0.309
0.221
0.474
0.365
0.211
0.208
0.270
0.268
0.215
0.327
0.150

Date:

Match 2
0.521
0.437
0.383
0.488
0.497
0.424
0.558
0.749
0.616
0.693
0.805
0.774
0.696
0.482
0.413
0.383

LVv5-200
0.1945
0.2474
0.2459
0.2662
0.1743
0.2474
0.2854

06/15/2019

Match 3
0.107
0.230
0.182
0.210
0.214
0.209
0.465
0.141
0.222
0.303
0.234
0.184
0.340
0.378
0.259
0.107

06/15/2019

Match 3
0.418
0.348
0.377
0.448
0.501
0.621
0.472
0.637
0.295
0.610
0.568
0.511
0.597
0.844
0.915
0.295

Match 4
0.151
0.059
0.358
0.192
0.269
0.312
0.141
0.214
0.215
0.359
0.145
0.272
0.364
0.569
0.501
0.059

Match 4
0.310
0.401
0.277
0.509
0.559
0.493
0.419
0.353
0.765
0.498
0.651
0.611
0.351
0.817
0.985
0.277

Match 5
0.251
0.304
0.239
0.188
0.178
0.129
0.155
0.190
0.183
0.237
0.607
0.278
0.379
0.376
0.516
0.129

Match 5
0.306
0.329
0.477
0.484
0.549
0.398
0.535
0.503
0.612
0.484
0.494
0.760
0.808
0.906
0.785
0.306



8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Ekstrom, Dean
Carstensen, Jim
Carstensen, Ethan
Johnson, Wes
Coe, J.J.

Leu, Jon

Morgan, Joe
Yakle, Dave

Total Shooters

Oak Hill, Light Varmint June 2019 Grand Agg - Equipment List

Rank

R = = ==
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Shooter Name

Wick, Jerry
Smith, Tom

King, Jerry
Peterson, Cecil
Brooks, Dave
Schmidt, Jim
Christianson, Keith
Ekstrom, Dean
Carstensen, Jim
Carstensen, Ethan
Johnson, Wes

Coe, J.J.

Leu, Jon

Morgan, Joe

Yakle, Dave

0.2650
0.2765
0.2809
0.2881
0.2963
0.3161
0.3357
0.4002
15

Action

Panda
Panda
BAT
BAT
Nevo
BAT
BAT
BAT
Panda
BAT
Panda
Borden
BAT
Viper
BAT

0.3418
0.2426
0.3102
0.2612
0.2268
0.2884
0.3384
0.4164

Barrel

Kreiger
Kreiger
Kreiger
Kreiger
HW
Bartlein
Bartlein
Bartlein
Kreiger
Bartlein
Shilen
Kreiger
Bartlein
Kreiger

Bartlien

0.1882
0.3104
0.2516
0.3149
0.3658
0.3439
0.3330
0.3840

Stock Mfr

Scoville
Speedy
Scoville
Scoville
Scoville
Scoville
Scoville
Leonard
Scoville
Scoville
KLP
Coe
™

Robertson

Smith

Wick
self
JLC
Dean
Stevens
Self
Self
Self
JLC
JLC
Self
Wick
Miller
Self

Caliber

6PPC
6PPC
6PPC
6PPC
6PPC
6PPC
6PPC
6PPC
6PPC
6PPC
22PPC shor
6MM
6PPC
6PPC

Bullet Mfr

Miller
Miller
Checks
Miller
Bart

Conaway

Miller

Barts

Barts
Miller
Bart
Meyer

Barts

Wgt

65
62
65
65
68
68
66
65
68
68
52
65
68
65
68

Pwdr

N133
N133
N133
LT32
LT32
N133
N133
N133
T32
T322
N133
N133
LT-32
N133
2230






Primer

205
M205
205
205
CCI
205

205
205
205
205
205

Rem

Scope

Leupold
March
NF
Valdata
Valdada
NF

NF
March
March

Sightron
NF
Valdada
Leupold
NF

Pwr

45
40
42
40
36
55
36
42
60
60
45
42
36
45
55



