

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association Region : North Central

OAK HILLS GUN CLUB DAVENPORT IA

Oak Hill, June LV Benchrest 2019

Date:

06/15/2019

Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

Rank	Shooter	Agg	Match 1	Match 2	Match 3	Match 4	Match 5
1	Peterson, Cecil	0.2068	0.375	0.150	0.107	0.151	0.251
2	Smith, Tom	0.2120	0.172	0.295	0.230	0.059	0.304
3	Wick, Jerry	0.2136	0.074	0.215	0.182	0.358	0.239
4	Christianson, Keith	0.2140	0.234	0.246	0.210	0.192	0.188
5	King, Jerry	0.2236	0.243	0.214	0.214	0.269	0.178
6	Coe, J.J.	0.2268	0.175	0.309	0.209	0.312	0.129
7	Schmidt, Jim	0.2406	0.221	0.221	0.465	0.141	0.155
8	Carstensen, Jim	0.2426	0.194	0.474	0.141	0.214	0.190
9	Johnson, Wes	0.2612	0.321	0.365	0.222	0.215	0.183
10	Leu, Jon	0.2884	0.332	0.211	0.303	0.359	0.237
11	Brooks, Dave	0.3076	0.344	0.208	0.234	0.145	0.607
12	Carstensen, Ethan	0.3102	0.547	0.270	0.184	0.272	0.278
13	Morgan, Joe	0.3384	0.341	0.268	0.340	0.364	0.379
14	Ekstrom, Dean	0.3418	0.171	0.215	0.378	0.569	0.376
15	Yakle, Dave	0.4164	0.479	0.327	0.259	0.501	0.516
Small Groups by Match			0.074	0.150	0.107	0.059	0.129

Small Group: 101 Smith, Tom 0.059

Oak Hill, June LV Benchrest 2019

Date:

06/15/2019

Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

Rank	Shooter	Agg	Match 1	Match 2	Match 3	Match 4	Match 5
1	Brooks, Dave	0.1743	0.188	0.521	0.418	0.310	0.306
2	Ekstrom, Dean	0.1882	0.367	0.437	0.348	0.401	0.329
3	Wick, Jerry	0.1945	0.431	0.383	0.377	0.277	0.477
4	King, Jerry	0.2459	0.530	0.488	0.448	0.509	0.484
5	Smith, Tom	0.2474	0.368	0.497	0.501	0.559	0.549
6	Schmidt, Jim	0.2474	0.538	0.424	0.621	0.493	0.398
7	Carstensen, Ethan	0.2516	0.532	0.558	0.472	0.419	0.535
8	Peterson, Cecil	0.2662	0.420	0.749	0.637	0.353	0.503
9	Christianson, Keith	0.2854	0.566	0.616	0.295	0.765	0.612
10	Carstensen, Jim	0.3104	0.819	0.693	0.610	0.498	0.484
11	Johnson, Wes	0.3149	0.631	0.805	0.568	0.651	0.494
12	Morgan, Joe	0.3330	0.674	0.774	0.511	0.611	0.760
13	Leu, Jon	0.3439	0.987	0.696	0.597	0.351	0.808
14	Coe, J.J.	0.3658	0.609	0.482	0.844	0.817	0.906
15	Yakle, Dave	0.3840	0.742	0.413	0.915	0.985	0.785
Small Groups by Match			0.188	0.383	0.295	0.277	0.306

Small Group: 104 Brooks, Dave 0.188

Oak Hill, Light Varmint June 2019 Grand Agg - Sorted By Rank

Rank	Shooter	Grand Agg	LV5-100	LV5-200
1	Wick, Jerry	0.2041	0.2136	0.1945
2	Smith, Tom	0.2297	0.2120	0.2474
3	King, Jerry	0.2348	0.2236	0.2459
4	Peterson, Cecil	0.2365	0.2068	0.2662
5	Brooks, Dave	0.2410	0.3076	0.1743
6	Schmidt, Jim	0.2440	0.2406	0.2474
7	Christianson, Keith	0.2497	0.2140	0.2854

8	Ekstrom, Dean	0.2650	0.3418	0.1882
9	Carstensen, Jim	0.2765	0.2426	0.3104
10	Carstensen, Ethan	0.2809	0.3102	0.2516
11	Johnson, Wes	0.2881	0.2612	0.3149
12	Coe, J.J.	0.2963	0.2268	0.3658
13	Leu, Jon	0.3161	0.2884	0.3439
14	Morgan, Joe	0.3357	0.3384	0.3330
15	Yakle, Dave	0.4002	0.4164	0.3840

Total Shooters 15

Oak Hill, Light Varmint June 2019 Grand Agg - Equipment List

Rank	Shooter Name	Action	Barrel	Stock Mfr	Smith	Caliber	Bullet Mfr	Wgt	Pwdr
1	Wick, Jerry	Panda	Kreiger	Scoville	Wick	6PPC	Miller	65	N133
2	Smith, Tom	Panda	Kreiger	Speedy	self	6PPC	Miller	62	N133
3	King, Jerry	BAT	Kreiger	Scoville	JLC	6PPC	Checks	65	N133
4	Peterson, Cecil	BAT	Kreiger	Scoville	Dean	6PPC	Miller	65	LT32
5	Brooks, Dave	Nevo	HW	Scoville	Stevens	6PPC	Bart	68	LT32
6	Schmidt, Jim	BAT	Bartlein	Scoville	Self	6PPC	Conaway	68	N133
7	Christianson, Keith	BAT	Bartlein	Scoville	Self	6PPC		66	N133
8	Ekstrom, Dean	BAT	Bartlein	Leonard	Self	6PPC	Miller	65	N133
9	Carstensen, Jim	Panda	Kreiger	Scoville	JLC	6PPC	Barts	68	T32
10	Carstensen, Ethan	BAT	Bartlein	Scoville	JLC	6PPC		68	T322
11	Johnson, Wes	Panda	Shilen	KLP	Self	22PPC shor	Barts	52	N133
12	Coe, J.J.	Borden	Kreiger	Coe	Wick	6MM	Miller	65	N133
13	Leu, Jon	BAT	Bartlein	TM	Miller	6PPC	Bart	68	LT-32
14	Morgan, Joe	Viper	Kreiger	Robertson	Self	6PPC	Meyer	65	N133
15	Yakle, Dave	BAT	Bartlien				Barts	68	2230

Primer	Scope	Pwr
205	Leupold	45
M205	March	40
205	NF	42
205	Valdata	40
CCI	Valdada	36
205	NF	55
		36
205	NF	42
	March	60
205	March	60
205	Sightron	45
205	NF	42
205	Valdada	36
205	Leupold	45
Rem	NF	55